TLS 2/13/48 PCRB HA. BET - TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECUMVEYINGE		
53379 '98 FF8 10 01 110	COPTRICAT 1997 . STEVENS HERE I AN FURLISHING CO. FORTLAND. ON I	AT
	Vol. <u>M98</u> Page 5357	S
411 PINE STREET KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	SS.
Truston's Hartle and Address	I certify that the within instance	
CARL AND NORMA STANFIELD	Was received for second on the 10-th	-
	of <u>February</u> <u>1:19</u> o'clock <u>P.M.</u> , and recorded	
After recording, return to (Narte, Address, Zip):	COVE/ICCI/VOITIME NO MYS	
DUDIN VALLEY BANK & TRUST	FOR STITUTE STICLET AS FOR LET I	
<u>P 0 BOX 5210</u>	RECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No. 53379 Records of said County.	Mqı
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	Witness my hand and seal of Court	ntv
(Name, Address, Zip);	allized.	-
	Bernetha G. Letsch, County C	ler
	Pee: \$10.00 By Krothin Grad	
	Fee: \$10.00 By <u>Attillin</u> <u>Kins</u> , Deput	ty
	D OF RECONVEYANCE	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that the up	idersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed date identified by <u>CARL D_STANFIELD</u> AND NORMAL OF LOT	
AS TENANTS BY THE ENTEDEM	idersigned trustee or successor trustee under that certain trust deed date delivered by <u>CARL D_STANFIELD_AND_NORMA_J_STANFIELD</u>	ed
DECMEBER 2	CAUCIAL STANFIELD	
		ne ne
is that county des	scribed as follows: (indicat	te
LOTS 6 AND 7 OF BLOCK 6 OF THE		ļ
LOTS 8 AND 9 OF BLOCK 6 OF WEST CHILOON	UIN AND THE ALLEY ADJOINING SAID LOTS 6 AND 7; UIN AN D PORTION OF LOT 1 OF BLOCK 6 OF WEST	
ALBOQUIN, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS;	THE LOR OF LOT I OF BLOCK 6 OF WEST	
OT 1; BLOCK 6 LESS THE FOLLOWING. BEG	GINNING AT THE SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 1 LOTS 1 AND 2 TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF WINDE	
THENCE EASTERLY ALONG THE LINE BETWEEN	GINNING AT THE SOUTHWESTERLY CORNER OF SAID LOT 1 LOTS 1 AND 2 TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF WASCO AVENU INE 69 FEET: THENCE WESTERLY BARALLEY TO DO AVENU	ι;
LINE BETWEEN LOTS LAND & TO	LOTS 1 AND 2 TO THE WESTERLY LINE OF WASCO AVENU INE 69 FEET; THENCE WESTERLY PARALLEL TO THE RLY LINE OF AN ALLEY AS SUDD ON THE	JE;
THENCE SOUTHERLY ALONG SAID LINE TO THE	INE 69 FEET; THENCE WESTERLY PARALLEL TO THE RLY LINE OF AN ALLEY AS SHOWN ON THE PLAT; E POINT OF BEGINNING	-
	POINT OF BEGINNING.	
고 물 물 것이 있는 것 같은 물건 못 못		
	약은 것은 것 같은 것은 것은 것은 것은 것이라. 이가 있는 것은 것이다. 것은	:
Ing received from the beneficient under at	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE	
deed has been fully paid and and	written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation	
ess or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled t	breto, all of the estate hald by the undersity covenant or warranty,	
tises by virtue of the trust deed.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described	
tises by virtue of the trust deed.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural.	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural.	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee had its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by stors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee had its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by stors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural.	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee had its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by ctors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee had its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by stors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee had its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by stors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate held by the undersigned is a corporation, it has as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of WILLIAM P BRANDERESS	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee his ed its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by tors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has y an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>WILLIAM A</u> <u>WILLIAM A</u> <u>TRUSTEE</u>	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee his do its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by tors.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has y an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>WILLIAM A</u> <u>WILLIAM A</u> <u>TRUSTEE</u> <u>KLANATTH</u>	
In construing this instrument and whenever its contex IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee his ed its name to be signed and its seal, if any, affixed by ctors. In FERMINES III 1997.	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate held by the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM A MAN TRUSTEE KUMMATH	
STATE OF OREGON, County of _ This instrument was acknow by	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate held by the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS WILLIAM P BRANDSHISS MANA MANA TRUSTEE KLAMATH Wedged before me on DPANDSHISS MANA MANA MEDICIDE SUPPLY M 1997	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate held by the undersigned is a corporation, it has as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>TRUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATH</u> wledged before me on <u>DPAR DACS</u> <u>VIEDERS</u> <u>Market</u> <u>New Property M</u> <u>19.27</u> , <u>19.27</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate held by the undersigned is a corporation, it has as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>TRUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATH</u> wledged before me on <u>DPAR DACS</u> <u>VIEDERS</u> <u>Market</u> <u>New Property M</u> <u>19.27</u> , <u>19.27</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described at so requires, the singular includes the plural. The estate held by the undersigned is a corporation, it has as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>TRUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATH</u> wledged before me on <u>DPAR DACS</u> <u>VIEDERS</u> <u>Market</u> <u>New Property M</u> <u>19.27</u> , <u>19.27</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has y an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDERSS</u> <u>NUMM</u> <u>TRUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATH</u> wledged before me on, 19.9.9. <u>New DPARSON</u> <u>New A Balles</u>	
STATE OF OREGON, County of	thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to the described as executed this instrument. If the undersigned is a corporation, it has y an officer or other person duly authorized to do so by its Board of <u>WILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>WILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>MUM</u> <u>THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>VIEdged before me on</u> , 19–9, <u>NIED THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>NIED THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>NIED THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>NIED THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>MILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>MILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>NIED THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>MILLIAM P BRANDSTESS</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>JP THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>JP THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>JP THUSTEE</u> <u>JP THUSTEE</u> <u>KLAMATTH</u> <u>JP THUSTEE</u> <u>JP THUSTEE</u>	